

**ATTENDEE:** 

# ATTENDEE REGISTRATION FORM PA Bankers 2025 Convention

May 14-18

## JW Marriott Marco Island Beach Resort, Marco Island, Fla.

Please complete this form legibly, <u>make a copy for your records</u> and return the original. Only one couple per registration form. Multiple bankers <u>should not appear</u> on the same form.

First name:	Middle initial:	Last name:		
Name for badge (nickname):				
Title:				
Bank/BHC/Firm:				
Mailing address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Tel: Cell:		Email:		
SPOUSE/GUEST: [list information only if individ	lual is attending <u>all</u> fu	unctions]		
First name:N	۱iddle initial:	Last name:		
Name for badge (nickname):				
ORM COMPLETED BY: Email:				
Affiliate Member Rate Non-Member Financial Institut Spouse/Family/Guest/Retired I	ion Rate		\$2,450	\$
ADDITIONAL EVENTS:		Name of Attendee		Fee
Volunteering with St. Matthew's House-Wednes Noon-4 p.m. Max 40 people T-shirt (Uni-Sex) Size: S M L XL				n/a
Bank CEO Peer Exchange – Thursday, May 15 1:45-2:45 p.m. ● No charge • Limited to Bank CEO	s Only	O I will attend		Included in registration fee
PA Bankers Convention Open – Saturday, May 17  1:30 p.m. ● Shuttle Departs at 1 p.m. ● The Rooke  Scramble format  \$275/person (includes transportation, boxed lunch  YES, I need to rent clubs Right (M/I  Tours – NEW TOUR REGISTRATION PROCESS: Part	ry Golf Course  n, greens and cart fee) F) Left (M/F) ticipants will register		_HDCP:	
and submit payment directly through the host ve www.pabankers.com/convention to book your to				
TOTAL DUE FOR REGISTRATION FEES/EVENT	S/GOLF	Payment must accomp	pany registration form	\$
For internal use only: Date	Check i	# An	nount \$	

## RETURN THE COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:

Pennsylvania Bankers Association Attn: Jill Ametrano, Registrar 3897 N. Front Street, Harrisburg, PA 17110 (717) 255-6927 jillametrano@pabankers.com

#### **HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS:**

Paid convention registration is <u>required prior</u> to receiving the registration link for JW Marriott Marco Island Beach Resort • Marco Island, Fla.

Link will be supplied via email confirmation following paid convention registration.

PA Bankers' discounted hotel room rates are only available through PA Bankers. Hotel rooms occupied by non-registered convention attendees will be removed from the association's room block.

### **KEEP THIS IMPORTANT CONVENTION INFORMATION**

<u>Method of Payment</u>: PA Bankers accepts checks or Visa and MasterCard. If payment is by check, make payable to *Pennsylvania Bankers Association*.

All credit card payments must be processed through online registration. Please visit <a href="www.pabankers.com">www.pabankers.com</a>, find the calendar and the event, and click on "Register Now."

<u>Registration:</u> For database purposes, we request only one registrant/couple per form. Please make additional copies of the registration form as needed. **Please keep a copy for your records.** 

<u>PA Bankers Cancellation Policy:</u> All cancellation requests must be made in writing to PA Bankers. All registrations received by any means of communication are subject to this cancellation clause. PA Bankers does not issue refunds due to weather conditions, Acts of God and/or other causes beyond its reasonable control. Any registrant withdrawing prior to April 14, 2025, is eligible for a refund of 50 percent. NO refunds will be issued for cancellations made after COB on April 14, 2025, or for "no-shows."

<u>Golf Cancellation Policy:</u> Any registrant withdrawing prior to **April 14, 2025**, is eligible for a refund of 50 percent. NO refunds will be issued for cancellations made after COB on **April 14, 2025**, or for "no-shows."

<u>Hotel Cancellation Policy:</u> Guests cancelling their hotel reservation **14 days prior to arrival** will be assessed a fee equivalent to one-night's lodging. Guests cancelling a night's accommodations while on site will be assessed a \$120 early check out fee.

<u>Photo Release:</u> I hereby grant permission to the Pennsylvania Bankers Association the right to use, reproduce, and/or distribute photographs of me during my participation in this event or program, without compensation or approved rights, for use in materials created for purposes of promoting the activities of PA Bankers.

<u>Communicable Disease Mitigation Notice and Acknowledgment:</u> By submitting this registration form, I have read the Communicable Disease Mitigation Notice and agree to abide by the requirements for participation in this program: www.pabankers.com/COVIDNotice.

**Sponsors:** As a convention sponsor, please register for the convention after you have selected your level of sponsorship.

- All sponsors are entitled to register **ONE** individual at the member rate.
- Gold, Platinum, Diamond and Ruby sponsorship levels are also entitled to applicable complimentary registration(s).

**Contact for Questions:**